
Fahrpläne gültig ab 06.04.2020

Linie 21/22

Linie 22 22 21 22 21 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

Heiligengeistplatz Stand 1 5:08 6:08 6:30 7:08 7:45 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08

Benediktinerplatz 5:09 6:09 6:31 7:09 7:46 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

Karfreitstraße 5:09 6:09 6:32 7:10 7:47 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

Hasnerstraße 5:10 6:10 6:33 7:11 7:48 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11

Elisabethinenkirche 5:11 6:11 6:34 7:12 7:49 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12

Windischkaserne 5:12 6:12 6:35 7:13 7:50 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13

Ramsauer Straße 5:13 6:13 6:36 7:14 7:51 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

St. Peter 5:14 6:14 6:37 7:15 7:52 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15

KIKA 5:16 6:16 6:39 7:17 7:54 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17

Cine City 5:17 6:17 6:40 7:18 7:55 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18

St. Jakob an der Straße 5:18 6:18 6:41 7:19 7:56 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19

Ziegeleistraße - - 6:43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Ernst-Diez-Straße - - 6:44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Schülerweg - - 6:45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Aich Gutendorf 5:21 6:21 6:47 7:22 7:59 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:21

Limmersdorf 5:22 6:22 6:48 7:23 8:00 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:22

Niederdorf 5:23 6:23 6:50 7:25 8:02 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:23

Rosenweg 5:24 6:24 6:51 7:26 8:03 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:24

Hörtendorf 5:25 6:25 6:52 7:28 8:04 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:25

Rosenweg 5:26 6:26 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:26

Niederdorf Gurkerbrücke 5:29 6:29 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:29

Niederdorf Bildstock 5:29 6:29 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:30

Niederdorf Wachtelweg 5:30 6:30 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:31

Ebenthal Gewerbezone 5:33 6:33 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:33

Zell bei Ebenthal VS 5:34 6:34 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:35

Zell Ebenthal 5:35 6:35 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:36

Gurnitz Mehrzweckhaus 5:37 6:37 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:37

Linie 22 21 22 21 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

Gurnitz Mehrzweckhaus 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

Zell Ebenthal 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11

Zell bei Ebenthal VS 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12

Ebenthal Gewerbezone 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13

Niederdorf Wachtelweg 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16

Niederdorf Bildstock 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17

Niederdorf Gurkerbrücke 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18

Niederdorf 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20

Rosenweg 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21

Hörtendorf 6:22 6:54 7:22 8:05 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22

Rosenweg 6:23 6:55 7:23 8:06 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23

Niederdorf 6:24 6:56 7:24 8:07 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24

Limmersdorf 6:25 6:57 7:25 8:08 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25

Aich Gutendorf 6:26 6:58 7:26 8:09 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26

Ziegeleistraße - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17:28 - - -

Ernst-Diez-Straße - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17:29 - - -

Schülerweg - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17:30 - - -

St. Jakob an der Straße 6:29 7:01 7:29 8:12 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:32 18:29 19:29 20:29

Cine City 6:30 7:02 7:30 8:13 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:33 18:30 19:30 20:30

KIKA 6:31 7:03 7:31 8:14 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:34 18:31 19:31 20:31

St. Peter 6:33 7:05 7:33 8:16 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:36 18:33 19:33 20:33

Ramsauer Straße 6:34 7:06 7:34 8:17 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:37 18:34 19:34 20:34

Windischkaserne 6:35 7:07 7:35 8:18 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:38 18:35 19:35 20:35

Elisabethinenkirche 6:36 7:08 7:36 8:19 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:39 18:36 19:36 20:36

Kardinalplatz 6:37 7:09 7:37 8:20 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:40 18:37 19:37 20:37

Neuer Platz 6:38 7:10 7:38 8:21 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:41 18:38 19:38 20:38

Heiligengeistplatz 6:39 7:11 7:39 8:22 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:42 18:39 19:39 20:39

Montag - Freitag



Linie 21/22

Linie 22 22 21 22 21 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

Heiligengeistplatz Stand 1 5:08 6:08 6:30 7:08 7:45 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08

Benediktinerplatz 5:09 6:09 6:31 7:09 7:46 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

Karfreitstraße 5:09 6:09 6:32 7:10 7:47 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

Hasnerstraße 5:10 6:10 6:33 7:11 7:48 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11

Elisabethinenkirche 5:11 6:11 6:34 7:12 7:49 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12

Windischkaserne 5:12 6:12 6:35 7:13 7:50 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13

Ramsauer Straße 5:13 6:13 6:36 7:14 7:51 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

St. Peter 5:14 6:14 6:37 7:15 7:52 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15

KIKA 5:16 6:16 6:39 7:17 7:54 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17

Cine City 5:17 6:17 6:40 7:18 7:55 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18

St. Jakob an der Straße 5:18 6:18 6:41 7:19 7:56 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19

Aich Gutendorf 5:21 6:21 6:44 7:22 7:59 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:21

Limmersdorf 5:22 6:22 6:45 7:23 8:00 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:22

Niederdorf 5:23 6:23 6:47 7:25 8:02 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:23

Rosenweg 5:24 6:24 6:48 7:26 8:03 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:24

Hörtendorf 5:25 6:25 6:49 7:28 8:04 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:25

Rosenweg 5:26 6:26 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:26

Niederdorf Gurkerbrücke 5:29 6:29 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:29

Niederdorf Bildstock 5:29 6:29 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:30

Niederdorf Wachtelweg 5:30 6:30 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:31

Ebenthal Gewerbezone 5:33 6:33 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:33

Zell bei Ebenthal VS 5:34 6:34 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:35

Zell Ebenthal 5:35 6:35 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:36

Gurnitz Mehrzweckhaus 5:37 6:37 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:37

Linie 22 21 22 21 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

Gurnitz Mehrzweckhaus 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

Zell Ebenthal 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11

Zell bei Ebenthal VS 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12

Ebenthal Gewerbezone 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13

Niederdorf Wachtelweg 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16

Niederdorf Bildstock 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17

Niederdorf Gurkerbrücke 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18

Niederdorf 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20

Rosenweg 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21

Hörtendorf 6:22 6:54 7:22 8:05 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22

Rosenweg 6:23 6:55 7:23 8:06 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23

Niederdorf 6:24 6:56 7:24 8:07 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24

Limmersdorf 6:25 6:57 7:25 8:08 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25

Aich Gutendorf 6:26 6:58 7:26 8:09 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26

St. Jakob an der Straße 6:29 7:01 7:29 8:12 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29

Cine City 6:30 7:02 7:30 8:13 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30

KIKA 6:31 7:03 7:31 8:14 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31

St. Peter 6:33 7:05 7:33 8:16 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33

Ramsauer Straße 6:34 7:06 7:34 8:17 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34

Windischkaserne 6:35 7:07 7:35 8:18 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35

Elisabethinenkirche 6:36 7:08 7:36 8:19 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36

Kardinalplatz 6:37 7:09 7:37 8:20 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37

Neuer Platz 6:38 7:10 7:38 8:21 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38

Heiligengeistplatz 6:39 7:11 7:39 8:22 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39

Samstag



Linie 21/22

Linie 21 22 21 22 21 22 21 22 21 22 21 22 21 22 21

Heiligengeistplatz Stand 1 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00

Benediktinerplatz 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01

Karfreitstraße 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Hasnerstraße 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03

Elisabethinenkirche 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04

Windischkaserne 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05

Ramsauer Straße 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06

St. Peter 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07

KIKA 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

Cine City 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

St. Jakob an der Straße 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11

Aich Gutendorf 6:14 7:13 8:14 9:13 10:14 11:13 12:14 13:13 14:14 15:13 16:14 17:13 18:14 19:13 20:14

Limmersdorf 6:15 7:14 8:15 9:14 10:15 11:14 12:15 13:14 14:15 15:14 16:15 17:14 18:15 19:14 20:15

Niederdorf 6:17 7:15 8:17 9:15 10:17 11:15 12:17 13:15 14:17 15:15 16:17 17:15 18:17 19:15 20:17

Rosenweg 6:18 7:16 8:18 9:16 10:18 11:16 12:18 13:16 14:18 15:16 16:18 17:16 18:18 19:16 20:18

Hörtendorf 6:19 7:17 8:19 9:17 10:19 11:17 12:19 13:17 14:19 15:17 16:19 17:17 18:19 19:17 20:19

Rosenweg 7:18 9:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:18

Niederdorf Gurkerbrücke 7:21 9:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 19:21

Niederdorf Bildstock 7:22 9:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22 19:22

Niederdorf Wachtelweg 7:23 9:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 19:23

Ebenthal Gewerbezone 7:25 9:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 19:25

Zell bei Ebenthal VS 7:27 9:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 19:27

Zell Ebenthal 7:28 9:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 19:28

Gurnitz Mehrzweckhaus 7:29 9:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29 19:29

Linie 21 22 21 22 21 22 21 22 21 22 21 22 21 22 21

Gurnitz Mehrzweckhaus 7:30 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30

Zell Ebenthal 7:31 9:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31 19:31

Zell bei Ebenthal VS 7:32 9:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32

Ebenthal Gewerbezone 7:33 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33

Niederdorf Wachtelweg 7:36 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36

Niederdorf Bildstock 7:37 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 19:37

Niederdorf Gurkerbrücke 7:38 9:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38

Niederdorf 7:40 9:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40 19:40

Rosenweg 7:41 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 19:41

Hörtendorf 6:22 7:42 8:22 9:42 10:22 11:42 12:22 13:42 14:22 15:42 16:22 17:42 18:22 19:42 20:22

Rosenweg 6:23 7:43 8:23 9:43 10:23 11:43 12:23 13:43 14:23 15:43 16:23 17:43 18:23 19:43 20:23

Niederdorf 6:24 7:44 8:24 9:44 10:24 11:44 12:24 13:44 14:24 15:44 16:24 17:44 18:24 19:44 20:24

Limmersdorf 6:25 7:45 8:25 9:45 10:25 11:45 12:25 13:45 14:25 15:45 16:25 17:45 18:25 19:45 20:25

Aich Gutendorf 6:26 7:46 8:26 9:46 10:26 11:46 12:26 13:46 14:26 15:46 16:26 17:46 18:26 19:46 20:26

St. Jakob an der Straße 6:29 7:49 8:29 9:49 10:29 11:49 12:29 13:49 14:29 15:49 16:29 17:49 18:29 19:49 20:29

Cine City 6:30 7:50 8:30 9:50 10:30 11:50 12:30 13:50 14:30 15:50 16:30 17:50 18:30 19:50 20:30

KIKA 6:31 7:51 8:31 9:51 10:31 11:51 12:31 13:51 14:31 15:51 16:31 17:51 18:31 19:51 20:31

St. Peter 6:33 7:53 8:33 9:53 10:33 11:53 12:33 13:53 14:33 15:53 16:33 17:53 18:33 19:53 20:33

Ramsauer Straße 6:34 7:54 8:34 9:54 10:34 11:54 12:34 13:54 14:34 15:54 16:34 17:54 18:34 19:54 20:34

Windischkaserne 6:35 7:55 8:35 9:55 10:35 11:55 12:35 13:55 14:35 15:55 16:35 17:55 18:35 19:55 20:35

Elisabethinenkirche 6:36 7:56 8:36 9:56 10:36 11:56 12:36 13:56 14:36 15:56 16:36 17:56 18:36 19:56 20:36

Kardinalplatz 6:37 7:57 8:37 9:57 10:37 11:57 12:37 13:57 14:37 15:57 16:37 17:57 18:37 19:57 20:37

Neuer Platz 6:38 7:58 8:38 9:58 10:38 11:58 12:38 13:58 14:38 15:58 16:38 17:58 18:38 19:58 20:38

Heiligengeistplatz 6:39 7:59 8:39 9:59 10:39 11:59 12:39 13:59 14:39 15:59 16:39 17:59 18:39 19:59 20:39

Sonn- und Feiertag


	edit_Fahrpläne_Tag_ab 06042020_gesamt 6
	edit_Fahrpläne_Tag_ab 06042020_gesamt 7
	edit_Fahrpläne_Tag_ab 06042020_gesamt 8

